ASS. REC. BY:	/III24100493/Kvp3
//	
From: Date: Estimated Cost: ØDI/IP I WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: D21MPC0007390 Policy No. MPC2024D0012781 Claims No.	Ven No: SC73802 Yr Regn: O3 1 18 Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Mini Coupe S c.c 1994 Colour M. Red AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 159954 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: WM NEN 7206026 79636 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 750 784 (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / S/RIm / STD A/Rim or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: OB days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	Tyre Size: F: 225/407K19 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUM/ / TOYO / YOKO or Construct 2 / Fron! Rear R/Bal. 9 mm R/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm L/Bal. 9 mm D.O.A. 25 / 10 / 24 D.O.I. 29 / 16 / 2024 Survey held at Des. of Damages / Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11	s Of Repair: 6 urvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportable: Stellnsp (\$) _ S + RS _ SI Interview (\$) Finess Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$
	N. M. Statemenhalman, N. St. Statemenhalman, St. St. Statemenhalman, St. St. Statemenhalman, St. Statemenh

SS2S24AQ0004 / SIN MING AUTOCARE BFG PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/10/2024 11:26 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: SMBFG Admin VERSION: 1 (26/10/2024 11:26 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of First Submission Reported by Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

26/10/2024 11:26 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 25/10/2024 16:30 (SGT) TPE, Singapore TOWARDS CTE/SLE AT PUNGGOL RD EXIT Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLZ380Z

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No CHOW CHENG HUA SXXXX193F chenghua@hotmail.com (Phone) +65-81338699

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC Vehicle Fuel First Regisration Date Chassis no Effective Date/Time of Ownership

Private use

Clubman

Mini

Yes Private car Auto 1994

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number India International Insurance Pte Ltd D21MPC0007390 03

DRIVER



Name of Driver NRIC No Date Of Birth Occupation Driving Pass Date **Driving License Pass Class Driving License Validity** Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Valid 15 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-81338699 chenghua@hotmail.com 999B BUANGKOK CRESCENT #08-757 532999 Yes No

CHOW CHENG HUA

SXXXX193F

24/09/1990

26/08/2009

Indoor

3

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER ATTACHED SKETCH PLANS

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer

YQ4873K

Accident report SS2S24AQ0004

Vehicle Model	
	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
- 3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as sossible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any retevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of

(i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to (#) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

- (fii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquires by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

26/10/24 10.00gm

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Dato & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRICHD card)

Sketch Plan R=SL2380Z vJun2022

(चंद	- tvo	ut lec	rice	स्पर	4873	K G	- bis	4 01	nd I	was me	rt abl	1 10
Stop	in ti	me a	nd l	Hit	the	rear	. No	inju	viec ,	DIIV	are se	thed
With	Hie	dviver	and	ag	vee d	49-	no	count	evi sect	iona .	THE PROPERTY CONT. IN COLUMN STATE S	por la mari provincia de la maria della ma
napullist Janapon (ocu yapı necişliri) in	and the same of th				-	-		- Processor	(0) 2011	CVI	THE PERSON NAMED IN	
-		AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSONS AND	and the second specific specific second	and the second of the spinish of the		W. Jaco commission	la nice the statement of the control of	d time transplante and a second		and any and distribution is a Modernical of	Part & Medical State of the Part of the Control of	Charles and the second section of the second
		the second of the second of the second of	N TO CONTRACT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	Particular de la companya de la comp	or the committee of the committee of the						O're no Million II rom Links and Care Links	er colore e colore e colore
umamin eta ginde ty's o esp 'e	o de como como de como de desenvigido de porto de como	MATERIA CONTRACTOR AND A	Michigan manana ing pangganggan	Principle Congrision of Princip	-							
anja telebrita salah sami dalah		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	rodilarias (190 milliotti (100 ili gas	MARCONING AND COM	and the second second second	Market Angles of the Angels of State of the			And the second s	All Mindred Common Street Control of Street	Professional Control of the Control	Professional Control of the Control
AND THE STATE OF T					Winnesdall and a second physical		MARINE A SANDANI MENTINANA	oran Problem (State Balletin) 15 FA. 1	Parameter designation of the second	According to the control of the cont	elección for objected o producio for resum	
ACHIBOTOPHO (DOMENT AT DAT	Property Charles was one dynamics to	~			-			The section of the section				
ear and the hardwell we control and all purpose area.						-	No recommendation of the second	The 1977 CONSERVATION AND	and the state of the same and t			
						Designation of the Park of the	NOTE OF BUILDING COMPANY	dent blancolski sirat	The same of the sa	and the second control of the second control of	THE RESIDENCE OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF	
				Martin Company of the			TO STORE STATISTICS OF MINISTER	oligan terdaganligin dalahka ana dinyenya sa	-			and parties of the control of the abstract
***				***************************************	and the Experimental production of the Control of t	THE PROPERTY OF STREET	PETROPORT SELECTION	Area or a second		The state of the s		Security and the second
******				**************************************		****	arrana wakana kati wa a sa	CATALONIA CALLANDO C		Management (and the right) and the right	in come street into managements.	the material
	MANAGEMENT STATE OF THE STATE O	n - Shinkin hay sayn Majarah na mga san a	the series and a high contemporary great page.	and the same of the same	eatest to countries of account							
											and and of the control of	The second secon
	14	CT COLORED COM MANAGEMENT	illant in the Navion or supplied with address more	en-communications	THE THE STREET, THE STREET, ST	Microsomo - unica v. co.	THE PART SHE SHE STREET	Terror on tempological and the large	Anna a rough control of the control	milikaji supuka 150 na Vasministrastaji	ARTHUR BOOK SANDON STANDARD	Control of the Contro
				***************************************		Company of the Control of the Contro	-	***************************************		and the second of the second o	* 1, 1, 48, 65, 80, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10	e/Drose-11-3 Plac samuelaenselsen
		tue de largitistique que	Republished Arthonological Strate (1984)	- Committee of the comm	perments service			M. September 100 No. (Modern	***************************************	The same of the sa	eratikania arakkeni panasa is perakana	
tankanuar + assuranasan	The second of th	and their expenses of the special	Behild source special constant									
And the second second second second	Service appropriate the property of the service of	tern and other secretary and	and the second second second second	The Market William P.	AND SPECIAL SECTION AS A PERSON			Transport Transport	DESCRIPTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second discontinuous surveys		AMERICA - NAVO (Tradescriptions)
AND	and the second and the second				Or conducting the same start of the same	SHAPE OF THE PARTY		races to me in as it should be received and the second	et est est estate la servicio de la compansión de la comp		***************************************	Ber, 1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-1940-
POSSIBLE AND ADVISOR OF THE STATE OF	contractor) in a second	-	-		no describe de mesmo y sept.	-	3-14-19-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	NACONALD CONTRACTOR		MERCHANIS AND SERVICE OF SERVICE		and the same and another a
бергілі і тэттегі, ін-ім карықа да ты	Conflict (Conflictor plants) - 1000 pure pure pure parts		***************************************			-		a material constitution and the second	the feedback of a time considerate sequence			
					-	B11300000000000000000000000000000000000		The second secon		to the state of th		
***************************************				of emphasis was recommended in	AND REAL PROPERTY.	AND REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	The Control of the Co	Andrewson, Publisher Anneather M				
***				and the second second second	The second second	a compression and a second	· Andrewskie Species	APPROXIMATE TO THE PERSON		of an included an included an included	CARREST CO.	
			denich ein Buttanaganzus lagur	distribution of make 2 co	ir Milita i credinisisistem	ninana (a insa) insahinga	OR REPORTED COMPANY CONTRACTOR			o ex contario de all'inviduose	enny fatyron nyusany makenyoway	transport of the state of the s
***************************************	***			TO THE SECTION OF	a Torrior to the majoring before to	The second second						
										a de la companya de 	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and the second second second second second
APPENDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second second			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A 10-4 6/80 MX 2-4-14	to date of the parties are a constructive.	EPRODUCTION CONTRACTOR	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		The same of the same of the same	and the second of the second of the second	The control out you will serve and
		Speciments against 10 against a colo	The real POSTS have been been as	Mary year resonance and a second	normal translation of produce Countries of	(moniculations retriginals in registrates in square				ner and have been migraphic en	HARTANDON OF SULLANDA PORCESSOR	e-literature contractor perm
	Balan Managanahan (Santa Santa S		THE RESERVE AND THE PERSON NAMED IN	- Or - Market - Complete Company	***							

26/10/24 10.00an

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Actual Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
(Name as in NRIC/ID card)

vJun2022

	MOTOR WORKS	
Business Regn. No. (Rehmer Affer Par	
176 Sin Ming Drive		
	REPAIR ESTIMATE SLZ380Z	
No.	Oty,	
NO.	Qty List Itoms	
1	1 Front bumper \$ CM 791.35	
2	2 Front bumpe fog lamp \$ \$\mu_{\text{941.60}} \times 941.60 \times	
3	2 Front bumper side retainer old &M 277.90 L	
4	2 Front bumper top side rubber seal \$ 15 70.40	
5	1 Front bumper inner foam \$ CM 156.85	
6	1 Front bumper inner reinforcement \$ 596.80 7	
7	1 Front bumper centre top black garnish \$ CM 148.60	
8	1 Front bumper lower skirting \$ \$\int_{\text{L}} 285.30 \times	
9	2 Front bumper lower skirting side cover \$	
10	1 Front grille \$ CM 280.80 —	
11	1 Front grille "S" emblem \$ 1 65.50	
12	2 Headlamp \$ Cm 4,381.30 —	
13	2 Headlamp balck trim \$ CM 316.00	
14	1 Front bonnet \$ 1,846.10 —	
15	1 Front bonnet top air scoop \$ \(\square\tau'' \) 346.70 \(\square\tau'' \)	
16	1 Front bonnet top "MINI" logo \$ nu 65.10 —	
17	1 Front bonnet lock \$ 107.65 \(\) 2 Front bonnet hinge \$ 192.50 7 1 Front bonnet insulator \$ 201.10 7 1 set Front bonnet insulator clips \$ \(\) \(\	
18	2 Front bonnet hinge \$ 192.50 7	
19	1 Front bonnet insulator \$ 201.10 7	
20	4 Final Control of the Control of th	
21	1 Front support panel \$ 782.00 7 1 Air con condenser \$ 1,068.80 7 1 Radiator \$ 941.60 7 2 Front wheel arch black garnish \$ 308.20 7 2 set Front wheel arch black garnish clips \$ 80.00 — 1 Front wiper garnish top \$ 193.00 7 1 Front wiper garnish lower \$ 193.00 7	
22 23	1 Air con condenser \$ 1,068.80 7 1 Radiator \$ 941.60 7	
24	1 Radiator \$ 941.60 7 2 Front wheel arch black garnish \$ 308.20 7	
25	2 Front wheel arch black garnish \$ 308.20 7 2 set Front wheel arch black garnish clips \$ 108.20 7	
26	2 set Front wheel arch black garnish clips \$ 12 80.00 — 1 Front wiper garnish top \$ 193.00 7	
27	1 Front wiper garnish top \$ 193.00 7 1 Front wiper garnish lower \$ 193.00 7	
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify \$ 14,816.15 the Repairer of the followings 5 \$ 740.81	
	• To resurvey before/after spray partitional . C 14 075 24	
	• To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation	
	Special Nett Items are surely is on a "Without Prejudice" basis	
28	1 Front number plate No illegal modification(s) is allowed	
29	1 btl Radiator coolant Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 50.00 50.00 7	
	Total: \$ 130.00	
	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	
	Labour Date:	
1	Labour Charges for remove/refit, cutting/welding and \$ 1,000.00 fool replacement of damages. To putty and spray Spray Paintings charges. \$ 1,000.00	
2	replacement of damages.	
2		
3	To remove, refit A/c condenser, radiator and etc, and \$ 150.00 log	
4	refill air con gas. To check wirings and lightings. \$ 40.00 201	

\$ 162 80.00

Total: \$ 2,270.00

Total Parts and Labour : \$ 16,475.34

源摩哆廠

源摩哆廠
GUAN MOTOR WORKS

Business Regn. No. 08102600F

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 Fax: 6453 8292 HVP: 9742 6003

NOT Northanial

URay & 13, Footh

Rehmy After Painy

REPAIR ESTIMATE SLZ380Z

						12/4	
No.	Qty						6day,
140.	Qty	List Items					
1	1	Front bumper		Ś	CM	791.35	
2	2	Front bumpe fog lamp		\$	0	941.60	X
3	2	Front bumper side retainer	ols	5	m	277.90	L+ 138.95
4 .	2	Front bumper top side rubber seal		\$	na	70.40	
5	1	Front bumper inner foam		\$	cm	156.85	
6	1	Front bumper inner reinforcement		\$	-	596.80	2
7	1	Front bumper centre top black garnish		\$	CM	148.60	
8	1	Front bumper lower skirting		\$	Sin	285.30	X
9	2	Front bumper lower skirting side cover		\$	Pin	118.00	X
10	1	Front grille		\$	CM	280.80	
11	1	Front grille "S" emblem		\$	na	65.50	
12	2	Headlamp		\$	cm 4,	381.30	
13	2	Headlamp balck trim		\$	cm	316.00	
14	1	Front bonnet		\$	By 1,	,846.10	
15	1	Front bonnet top air scoop		\$		346.70	_
16	1	Front bonnet top "MINI" logo		\$	RU	65.10	_
17	1	Front bonnet lock		\$	The	107.65	-
18	2	Front bonnet hinge	20	9	1 17	192.50	2+96.255A
19	1	Front bonnet insulator	Notu	4\$	4	201.10	7
20	1 set	Front bonnet insulator clips		\$	m	60.00	
21	1	Front support panel		\$	Bu	782.00	1
22	1	Air con condenser		\$	Pu 1	,068.80	2
23	1	Radiator		\$		941.60	2
24	2	Front wheel arch black garnish		\$	in cu	308.20	2
25	2 set	Front wheel arch black garnish clips		\$	na	80.00	
26	1	Front wiper garnish top		\$	0	193.00	7
27	1	Front wiper garnish lower		\$	cton	193.00	1_
				\$	14	,816.15	
			Less 5%	\$		740.81	
			Total:	\$	14	,075.34	
		Constal National					
20	1	Special Nett Items		4	Sin	80.00	X
28	1	Front number plate		>			
29	I bti	Radiator coolant	Takal.	\$	1000	50.00	
			Total:	>		130.00	-
		Labour					
1	Labo	ur Charges for remove/refit, cutting/welding	gand	\$	1	,000.00	6001
		cement of damages.					fod
2		utty and spray Spray Paintings charges.		\$	1	,000.00	ood
3		emove, refit A/c condenser, radiator and etc.	, and	\$		150.00	
		air con gas.					
4	To ch	neck wirings and lightings.		\$		40.00	201

To supply and apply anti rust treatment

167 80.00 X 2,270.00

Total Parts and Labour : \$ 16,475.34

源摩哆廠 GUAN MOTOR WORKS

Business Regn. No: 08102600E

176 Sin Ming Drive #02-03 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 6453 6111 Fax: 6453 8292 H/P: 9742 6003

04.11.2024

SUPPLEMENTARY REPAIR ESTIMATE FOR Mini Clubman - SLZ 380 Z

	List Items		
1 pc.	Exhaust manifold	cm	825.00
2 pcs.	Headlamp bracket (\$220/pc)	By S	440.00
1 pc.	V Strut panel	3\$	183.00
1 pc.	Air duct	cms	380.00
1 set.	Front bonnet moulding	ny\$	236.65
2 pcs.	Front bonnet lock bracket (\$122/pc)	niy\$	244.00
1 pc.	Front bumper inner reinforcement cover	mgem s	320.00
2 pcs.	Front bumper inner part LH & RH (\$280/pc)		560.00
		\$ 3	3,188.65
		Less 5% \$	159.43
		\$ 3	3,029.22